Tech Bulletin Page 500-08
Flo-Tite’s
High Performance Butterfly Valves
MAX-SEAL BUTTERFLY VALVES
MAX-SEAL SERIES of
               MODEL.BL630
Size Range
2” thru 42”

003 037 BCW SC SS403 4S hp4-71 7S EFTPR R EFTPR R raeG G
006 038 norIelitcuD ID SS403 4S lateM M etihparG G metseraB N
HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVE MODEL NUMBER CODES
ORERING EXAMPLE BY PART NUMBER
refaW 051ssalC SS613 SS613 hp4-71 EFTPR etihparG reveL
ledoM ssalCerusserP ydoB csiD metS taeS laeSmetS rotarepO
L-G-R-7S-SS-SS-036WB
ON traP yt'Q lairetaM edoC
1 evlaV
ydoB 1
BCWrG612AleetSnobraC
8FCrG153A403SS
M8FCrG153A613SS
635AMTSAnorIelitcuD
SC
4S
SS
ID
2 taeS
reniateR 1
5401ISIAleetSnobraC
403pT402A403SS
613pT042A613SS
SC
4S
SS
3 taeS 1
EFTP
EFTPR
lateM
T
R
M
4 csiD 1 8FCrG153A403SS
M8FCrG153A613SS
4S
SS
5 niPcsiD 2
403pT672A403SS
HP4-71
613pT672A613SS
4S
7S
SS
6 metS 1
403pT672A403SS
613pT672A613SS
036rG465AHP4-71
4S
SS
7S
7 gnikcaP
dnalG 1 C-382A14SS S
8 gnikcaP
rewolloF 1 403pT672A403SS 4S
9 mottoB
revoC 1
5401rG675AleetSnobraC
403pT672A403SS
613pT672A613SS
SC
4S
SS
01 reniateR
tloB tes1 8BrG391A403SS
M8BrG391A613SS
4S
SS
11 metS
gniraeB 2 EFTR&leetSsselniatS SS
21 dnalG
tloB 2 8BrG391A403SS 4S
31 gnikcaP tes1 ETIHPARG/EFTP G/T